:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

8235041

Jan 19, 2024 06:14 (UTC)

In epoch 257,345 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 569796 - 0.017616096 ETH®
43.53 USD

2 569797 - 0.017601495 ETH®
43.49 USD

3 569798 - 0.017615141 ETH®
43.53 USD

4 569799 - 0.017631805 ETH®
43.57 USD

S 569800 - 0.017593272 ETH®
43.47 USD

6 569801 - 0.017611868 ETH®
43.52 USD

7 569802 - 0.017385646 ETH®
42.96 USD
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https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/slot/8235041
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/epoch/257345
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/569796
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/569797
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/569798
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/569799
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/569800
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/569801
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/569802
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Validator Id

069803

569804

569805

069806

569809

569810

569812

569813

569814

Validator Id

326904

Amount

- 0.017494293
43.23 USD

- 0.017593250
43.47 USD

- 0.017586331
43.46 USD

- 0.017623097
43.55 USD

- 0.017115714
42.29 USD

- 0.017652951
43.62 USD

- 0.017700836
43.74 USD

- 0.017623857
43.55 USD

- 0.017603957
43.50 USD

Amount

+ 0.041694677
103.04 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/569803
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/569804
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/569805
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/569806
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/569809
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/569810
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/569812
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/569813
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/569814
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/326904

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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