

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-15 14:58 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>8235041</u>
DATE & TIME	Jan 19, 2024 · 06:14 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>257,345</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>569796</u>	- 0.017616096 ETH ⊘ 43.53 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>569797</u>	- 0.017601495 ETH ⊘ 43.49 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>569798</u>	- 0.017615141 ETH ⊘ 43.53 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>569799</u>	- 0.017631805 ETH ⊘ 43.57 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>569800</u>	- 0.017593272 ETH ⊘ 43.47 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>569801</u>	- 0.017611868 ETH ⊘ 43.52 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>569802</u>	- 0.017385646 ETH ⊘ 42.96 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>569803</u>	- 0.017494293 ETH 🔗 43.23 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>569804</u>	- 0.017593250 ETH 🔗 43.47 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>569805</u>	- 0.017586331 ETH ⊘ 43.46 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>569806</u>	- 0.017623097 ETH ⊘ 43.55 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>569809</u>	- 0.017115714 ETH ⊘ 42.29 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>569810</u>	- 0.017652951 ETH ⊘ 43.62 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>569812</u>	- 0.017700836 ETH ⊘ 43.74 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>569813</u>	- 0.017623857 ETH ⊘ 43.55 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>569814</u>	- 0.017603957 ETH 🔗 43.50 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
	70/00/	

1 .	326904

+ 0.041694677 ETH ⊘ 103.04 USD

## DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.